

2019 TOWNSHIP ROADS RESURFACING PROJECT

in Jackson, Madison, Rice, Riley, Washington, and Woodville Townships, Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: March 20, 2019

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Estimate: \$665,000.00

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	M&B Asphalt 1525 CR 42 Tiffin, Ohio 44883		Kokosing Const. Company, Inc. 1539 Lowell Street Elyria, Ohio 44035		Gerken Paving, Inc. 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545		Erie Blacktop, Inc. 4507 Tiffin Avenue Sandusky, Ohio 44870	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	253	Pavement Repair	100	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$132.00	\$13,200.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	7,545	S.Y.	\$2.60	\$19,617.00	\$3.75	\$28,293.75	\$2.75	\$20,748.75	\$3.15	\$23,766.75
4	407	Tack Coat	9,585	Gal	\$2.00	\$19,170.00	\$1.80	\$17,253.00	\$2.00	\$19,170.00	\$2.35	\$22,524.75
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG64-22	5,150	Ton	\$61.00	\$314,150.00	\$65.00	\$334,750.00	\$67.00	\$345,050.00	\$70.00	\$360,500.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	3,140	Ton	\$61.00	\$191,540.00	\$65.00	\$204,100.00	\$67.00	\$210,380.00	\$72.00	\$226,080.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
8	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	2.09	Mile	\$250.00	\$522.50	\$400.00	\$836.00	\$55.00	\$114.95	\$140.00	\$292.60
9	617	Compacted Aggregate	2,975	Ton	\$26.00	\$77,350.00	\$22.00	\$65,450.00	\$24.50	\$72,887.50	\$22.50	\$66,937.50
10	642	Edge Line	2.28	Mile	\$500.00	\$1,140.00	\$500.00	\$1,140.00	\$500.00	\$1,140.00	\$525.00	\$1,197.00
11	642	Center Line	2.12	Mile	\$600.00	\$1,272.00	\$600.00	\$1,272.00	\$600.00	\$1,272.00	\$630.00	\$1,335.60
12	644	Stop Line	51	L.F.	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$21.00	\$1,071.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$638,781.50		\$687,954.75		\$699,583.20		\$725,205.20